Position Other Positions Held

Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Bldg. Insp Cntr Specialist
Building Inspector
Permit Technician

Building Inspector

City

Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Building - Building
Building - Building
Building - Building
Building - Building
Building - Building
Building - Building

Total Wages

$114,381
$111,061
$110,399
$108,777
$82,780
$79,218

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,756
$39,012
$38,756
$38,407
$30,726
$29,877



