Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Inspector		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$114,381	\$38,756
Building Inspector		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$111,061	\$39,012
Bldg. Insp Cntr Specialist		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$110,399	\$38,756
Building Inspector		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$108,777	\$38,407
Permit Technician		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$82,780	\$30,726
Building Inspector		Cupertino	Building - Building	\$79,218	\$29,877